

Request P.O

06144301 541400 52301

11/22/22 SW

PRELIMINARY PRICING



KM DAVIS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
3259 Austell Road Marietta, Georgia 30008
Phone: 770-434-0095
Fax: 770-434-1009

WATER and SEWER

PROJECT City of Smyrna
Water / Sewer Systems
Installation, Repairs, & Replacements

PURCHASE ORDER NO. _____
ADDRESS ROSWELL STREET

PROJECT NO. RFQ 22-003

SUBMIT TO: City of Smyrna Public Works
2190 Atlanta Road
Smyrna, GA 30080

ATTENTION Steven Watts

• Unit Pricing Amount \$ 98,180.00
• Contingency Allowance _____

• TOTAL WORK ORDER AMOUNT \$ 98,180.00

WATER DEPT SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE _____

OWNER _____
Date

2717

CITY OF SMYRNA WATER / SEWER SYSTEMS INSTALLATION, REPAIR, REPLACEMENTS

PROJECT NAME:

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QUANTITY	TOTAL COST
I-1	WATER MAIN TAPS						
A	6" x 1" WET TAP	1	EA	\$375.00	\$ 375.00		\$ -
B	6" x 2" WET TAP	1	EA	\$550.00	\$ 550.00		\$ -
C	6" x 4" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00		\$ -
D	6" x 6" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00		\$ -
E	8" x 1" WET TAP	1	EA	\$400.00	\$ 400.00		\$ -
F	8" x 2" WET TAP	1	EA	\$600.00	\$ 600.00		\$ -
G	8" x 4" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00		\$ -
H	8" x 6" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00		\$ -
I	8" x 8" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ -
J	10" x 6" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ -
K	10" x 8" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00		\$ -
L	10" x 10" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00		\$ -
M	12" x 6" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
N	12" x 8" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
O	12" x 10" WET TAP	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
P	12" x 12" WET TAP	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -
Q	20" x 6" WET TAP	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
R	20" x 8" WET TAP	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
S	20" x 10" WET TAP	1	EA	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00		\$ -
T	20" x 12" WET TAP	1	EA	\$2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00		\$ -
I-2	METER SET 3/4" OR 1"						
	INCLUDES TAP UP TO 50' K COPPER / METER BOX SET TO GRADE, TAP, CORP STOP / CURB STOP	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -

CITY OF SMYRNA WATER / SEWER SYSTEMS INSTALLATION, REPAIR, REPLACEMENTS

I-3	WATER MAIN INSTALLATION (DIP CL \$1)						
A	3/4" WATER SERVICE (LONG SIDE)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	6	\$ 6,000.00
B	3/4" WATER SERVICE (SHORT SIDE)	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	10	\$ 5,000.00
C	1" WATER SERVICE (LONG SIDE)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ -
D	1" WATER SERVICE (SHORT SIDE)	1	EA	\$600.00	\$ 600.00		\$ -
E	1 1/2" WATER SERVICE (LONG SIDE)	1	EA	\$1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00		\$ -
F	1 1/2" WATER SERVICE (SHORT SIDE)	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00		\$ -
G	2" WATER SERVICE (LONG SIDE)	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
H	2" WATER SERVICE (SHORT SIDE)	1	EA	\$1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00		\$ -
	4' - 6' DEPTH						
I	2 1/2" PVC	1	LF	\$18.00	\$ 18.00		\$ -
J	4"	1	LF	\$25.00	\$ 25.00		\$ -
K	6"	1	LF	\$30.00	\$ 30.00	900	\$ 27,000.00
L	8"	1	LF	\$45.00	\$ 45.00		\$ -
M	10"	1	LF	\$50.00	\$ 50.00		\$ -
N	12"	1	LF	\$55.00	\$ 55.00		\$ -
O	20"	1	LF	\$75.00	\$ 75.00		\$ -
I-4	WATER MAIN ABANDONMENT						
A	2"	1	EA	\$700.00	\$ 700.00		\$ -
B	4"	1	EA	\$700.00	\$ 700.00		\$ -
C	6"	1	EA	\$900.00	\$ 900.00	1	\$ 900.00
D	8"	1	EA	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00		\$ -

CITY OF SMYRNA WATER / SEWER SYSTEMS INSTALLATION, REPAIR, REPLACEMENTS

E	10"	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -
I-5	WATER MAIN CASING- 250 BORES						
A	12" STEEL CASING BORE	1	EA	\$115.00	\$ 115.00		\$ -
B	16" STEEL CASING BORE	1	EA	\$150.00	\$ 150.00		\$ -
C	20" STEEL CASING BORE	1	EA	\$160.00	\$ 160.00		\$ -
D	24" STEEL CASING BORE	1	EA	\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ -
E	36" STEEL CASING BORE	1	EA	\$600.00	\$ 600.00		\$ -
I-6	FREE BORES						
A	6"	1	LF	\$30.00	\$ 30.00		\$ -
B	8"	1	LF	\$30.00	\$ 30.00		\$ -
C	10"	1	LF	\$40.00	\$ 40.00		\$ -
D	12"	1	LF	\$50.00	\$ 50.00		\$ -
	MFM II/MCTII WATER METER INSTALLATION / BYPASS / OS & Y VALVE EACH SIDE/ TOUCH READ / VAULT W/ 3 x 3 HATCH						
I-7							
A	4"x 2" METER W/ 4" BYPASS	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -
B	6"x 3" METER W/ 6" BYPASS	1	EA	\$3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ -
C	8"x 4" METER W/ 6" BYPASS	1	EA	\$3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ -

CITY OF SMYRNA WATER / SEWER SYSTEMS INSTALLATION, REPAIR, REPLACEMENTS

D	8"x 6" METER W/ 6" BYPASS	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -
E	10"x 6" METER W/ 8" BYPASS	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -
F	10"x 12" METER W/ 10" BYPASS	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -
I-8	AMES DDC / CHECK VALVE / OS & Y VALVE EACH SIDE/ TOUCH READ / VAULT W/ 3 x 3 HATCH						
A	3" AMES MODEL 3000	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
B	4" AMES MODEL 3000	1	EA	\$2,610.00	\$ 2,610.00		\$ -
C	6" AMES MODEL 3000	1	EA	\$3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00		\$ -
D	8" AMES MODEL 3000	1	EA	\$3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00		\$ -
E	10" AMES MODEL 3000	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		\$ -
I-9	FIRE HYDRANT INSTALLATION COMPLETE BARREL, LEAD, ANCHOR COUP, THRUST BLOCK						
A	M & H 3 WAY 6"	1	EA	\$3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	2	\$ 6,400.00
I-10	SAW CUTS						
A	ASPALT	1	LF	\$6.00	\$ 6.00	1500	\$ 9,000.00
B	CONCRETE	1	LF	\$12.00	\$ 12.00	100	\$ 1,200.00
C	HAUL OFF	1	CY	\$70.00	\$ 70.00	150	\$ 10,500.00
I-11	MISCELLANEOUS						
A	BENDS INCLUDING THRUST BLOCKING	1	EA	\$235.00	\$ 235.00	18	\$ 4,230.00

CITY OF SMYRNA WATER / SEWER SYSTEMS INSTALLATION, REPAIR, REPLACEMENTS

B	M & H GATE VALVE							\$ -
	6"	1	EA	\$200.00	\$ 200.00	8	\$ 1,600.00	
	8"	1	EA	\$275.00	\$ 275.00		\$ -	
	10"	1	EA	\$300.00	\$ 300.00		\$ -	
	12"	1	EA	\$400.00	\$ 400.00		\$ -	
C	REDUCER							
	6"x 8"	1	EA	\$100.00	\$ 100.00		\$ -	
	8"x 10"	1	EA	\$110.00	\$ 110.00		\$ -	
	10"x 12"	1	EA	\$125.00	\$ 125.00		\$ -	
D	SOLID SLEEVE							
	6"	1	EA	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	5	\$ 500.00	
	8"	1	EA	\$100.00	\$ 100.00		\$ -	
	10"	1	EA	\$100.00	\$ 100.00		\$ -	
	12"	1	EA	\$100.00	\$ 100.00		\$ -	
E	GRADE LOCK							
	6"	1	EA	\$200.00	\$ 200.00	3	\$ 600.00	
	8"	1	EA	\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ -	
	10"	1	EA	\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ -	
	12"	1	EA	\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ -	
F	THREADED ROD	1	LF	\$1.00	\$ 1.00	50	\$ 50.00	
G	CHLORINATE & FLUSH WATER MAIN	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00	
H	WATER MAIN TIE IN						\$ -	
	4"	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00			
	6"	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	3	\$ 6,000.00	
	8"	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -	
	10"	1	EA	\$2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00		\$ -	
	12"	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -	
	20"	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -	
I	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	DAY	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	

ALLOWANCE SUMMARY

[illegible]

